I-27
(A)
Photoelectric
Sensors
(B)
Fiber
Optic
Sensors

   - Rated load current 40A: alarm indicator (red LED), alarm output
●  DIN rail mount or panel mount installation
 Ordering Information
Please read “Safety considerations” in operation
manual before using.
NEW
Model Rated input voltage Rated load current Rated load voltage Function Alarm
(overheat prevention)
SRHL1-1210 10-30VDC 10A
24-240VAC Zero cross turn-on
Alarm indicatorSRHL1-4210 90-240VAC
SRHL1-1215 10-30VDC 15A Alarm indicatorSRHL1-4215 90-240VAC
SRHL1-1220 10-30VDC 20A Alarm indicatorSRHL1-4220 90-240VAC
SRHL1-1225 10-30VDC 25A Alarm indicatorSRHL1-4225 90-240VAC
SRHL1-1240 10-30VDC 40A Alarm indicator
+Alarm outputSRHL1-4240 90-240VAC
SRHL1-1410 10-30VDC 10A
48-480VAC
Zero cross turn-on
Alarm indicatorSRHL1-1410R Random turn-on
SRHL1-4410 90-240VAC Zero cross turn-on
SRHL1-1415 10-30VDC 15A
Zero cross turn-on
Alarm indicatorSRHL1-1415R Random turn-on
SRHL1-4415 90-240VAC Zero cross turn-on
SRHL1-1420 10-30VDC 20A
Zero cross turn-on
Alarm indicatorSRHL1-1420R Random turn-on
SRHL1-4420 90-240VAC Zero cross turn-on
SRHL1-1425 10-30VDC 25A
Zero cross turn-on
Alarm indicatorSRHL1-1425R Random turn-on
SRHL1-4425 90-240VAC Zero cross turn-on
SRHL1-1440 10-30VDC 40A
Zero cross turn-on
Alarm indicator
+Alarm outputSRHL1-1440R Random turn-on
SRHL1-4440 90-240VAC Zero cross turn-on
Single-Phase, Integrated Heatsink Type SSR
[Left-Right Terminal]SRHL1 Series
No mark Zero cross turn-on
R Random turn-on